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

VILLA LE ROURET 1.450.000 €
Superbe situation, belle propriété (239 m² + 116 m² de sous-sol): vaste entrée, salon/SàM avec cheminée, cuisine avec coin repas, cellier, 5 chambres, dressing, 
bureau. Sous-sol: salle de sport, lingerie & cave. Beau terrain en 2 larges restanques de 2.510 m², piscine, grand garage & dépendances. • Prime location, beautiful 
property of 239 sqm with a basement of 116 sqm. Large entrance hall, living/dining room with fireplace, eat-in kitchen, pantry, 5 bedrooms, dressing room and office. In the 
basement: gym, laundry room and cellar. Beautiful terraced land of 2.510 sqm with pool, big garage and outbuildings. • DPE : C

UN HAVRE DE PAIX

VUE DÉGAGÉE - APERÇU MER

www.cabinetmichel.com
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2 PIÈCES LE CANNET 252.000€
Dans rés. avec piscine, 2P. 56.57 m², dernier étage, terrasse 16 m². Hall, séjour 
22,55 m², cuis. 9,47 m² (possible US), ch. 14 m², SdB. Pk s/sol, cave. Biens 
loués mais dispo. 19/10/2023. Loyer  807.25 € HC + charges. Ch/an 2080 €. 
Hono acq. 5 % TTC. • SOLE AGENT. Residence with pool, 1-bed 56.57 m², top 
floor, terrace 16 m². Lounge 22.55 m², kitchen 9.47 m², bedroom 14 m², bathroom. 
Basement parking, cellar. Rented but available. 10/19/2023. Rent €807.25. Charges/
year €2080. Buyer fees 5 %. • DPE : D

EXCLUSIVITÉ

4 PIÈCES LE CANNET 378.000 €
Beau 4P. 95,15 m² traversant, au calme. Hall, séjour avec cuisine 32 m² sur 
terrasse 11,45 m², ch. 16 m² avec SdD, 2 ch. avec rangement, SdB, cave, 
parking s/sol. Ch/an 2020 € hono charge acq. 5 % TTC. Estimation énergie 
entre 837 € et 1133 € : 2021. • SOLE AGENT. Beautiful 3-bed through 95.15 m², 
quiet. Hall, living room with kitchen 32 m² on terrace 11.45 m², bedroom 16 m² 
with shower, 2 bedrooms, bathroom, cellar, basement parking. Charges/year €2020. 
Energy costs: €837 to €1133. • DPE : C
 

EXCLUSIVITÉ

www.bandelierimmobilier.comwww.bandelierimmobilier.comwww.bandelierimmobilier.com

4 PIÈCES LE CANNET 420.000 €
Vaste 4P. 92 m² traversant avec terrasses. Entrée, séjour 21 m² et cuisine 
attenante 11 m², 3 ch. dont une parentale, 2 SdD, buanderie, cave, parking. 
Ch. collect/ an : 5101 €. Estimation énergie entre 570 € et 810 € : 2021. Hono. 
acq. 5 % TTC. • Vast 3-bed through 92 m² with terraces. Entrance, living room 21 
m² and adjoining kitchen 11 m², 3 bedrooms including a suite, 2 shower rooms, 
laundry, cellar, parking. Charges/ year: €5,101. Energy costs: €570 to €810. • DPE : C 

PROCHE COMMERCES

www.bandelierimmobilier.com

3 PIÈCES VALLAURIS 228.000 €
Agréable 3P. 61,20 m² sur terrasse 12 m². Hall, séjour 20 m², cuis. indép, 2 ch. 
12 m², SdB. Parking s/sol. Ch. collect/an 2308 €. Bien occupé bail échéance 
31/01/2024 loyer 790 €. Hono acq 10.000 € TTC. Estim. énergie 2011 entre 
650 € et 850 €. • SOLE AGENT. Pleasant 2-bed 61.20 m² on a 12 m² terrace. 
Hall, living room 20 m², kitchen, 2 bedrooms 12 m², bathroom. Basement parking. 
Charges/year €2,308. Sold rented. Lease expires on 01/31/2024, rent €790. Energy 
costs: €650 to €850. • DPE : C

EXCLUSIVITÉ

TERRAIN GRASSE SUD 199.000 €
Beau terrain plat à bâtir de 573 m². Zone UJ. Permis de construire accordé 
pour villa individuelle de R+1 d´environ 100 m² habitables. Libre constructeur. 
Honoraires acquéreur 10.000 EUR TTC. • Beautiful flat building plot of 573 m². 
UJ area. Building permit granted for individual an villa R+1 of about 100 m² of living 
space. Free constructor. Buyer fees €10.000 including tax.

À SAISIR !

VILLA 4P. LA ROQUETTE-SUR-SIAGNE 795.000€
En position dominante, villa neuve 133 m² en cours de finition sur terrain 
664 m². Hall, séjour et cuisine américaine équipée 54 m², 3 belles ch. avec 
placards, 2 SdB, 3 WC, buanderie, garage 19 m². Estimation énergie entre 755 € 
et 1021 € : 2021. • In a dominant position, new villa 133 m² near completion on land of 
664 m². Hall, living room and fitted open-plan kitchen 54 m², 3 beautiful bedrooms, 2 
bathrooms, 3 toilets, laundry room, garage 19 m². Energy costs: €755 to €1021. • DPE B 

VUE MER
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3 PIÈCES LE CANNET - CARNOT 283.500 €
Dans résidence sécurisée, agréable 3P. traversant 74 m² en étage élevé avec 
une vue dégagée et une profonde terrasse. Hall, séjour, cuisine indép. 2 ch. 
SdB, cave, parking s/sol. Prévoir travaux. Ch. collectives/an : 3090 € avec ef, 
ec et cf. • SOLE AGENT. In a secure residence, pleasant 2-bed through 74 m² on a 
high floor with an unobstructed view and a deep terrace. Hall, living room, kitchen. 
2 bedrooms. Bathroom, cellar, basement parking. Work required. Charges/year: 
€3,090. • DPE : D

2 PIÈCES LE CANNET 179.000 €
Dans rés. avec piscine, très agréable 2P. 36.85 m² et 50 m² de surface utile 
avec terrasse en véranda. Hall, séjour avec cuis. US, ch., SdB. Cave. Bien loué à 
629, 53 € hors charges + 85 € charges locatives (bail 01/07/2012). Hono charge 
acqu  5,29 % TTC. • SOLE AGENT. Residence with pool, very pleasant 1-bed 36.85 
m² and 50 m² including veranda. Hall, living room with open kitchen. Bedroom, 
bathroom. Cellar. Property rented at 629.53 € excluding charges + €85 of rental 
charges (lease 01/07/2012). • DPE : D

EXCLUSIVITÉ

www.bandelierimmobilier.comwww.bandelierimmobilier.com

3 PIÈCES CANNES LA BOCCA 250.000 €
Dans petite rés, beau et atypique 3P. en duplex 81 m² (54,18 m² loi carrez) 
terrasse 15 m². Entrée, séjour avec cuis. US 26 m², ch. 14 m² plain-pied  SdD. 
Ch. en mezzanine 34 m²,bureau, SdB. Ch/an 711 €.  Énergie entre 850 € et 
1200 €. Travaux à prévoir. • In a small residence, beautiful and atypical 2-bed 
duplex 81 m² (54.18 m² Carrez), terrace 15 m². Entrance, lounge with open kitchen 
26 m², bedroom 14 m². Mezzanine bedroom 34 m², study,. Charges/year €711. 
Energy costs €850 to €1200. Work needed. • DPE : D

AMATEURS DE CHARME

EXCLUSIVITÉ

3 PIÈCES LE CANNET - SQUARE CARNOT 345.000 €
Agréable 3P. 78 m² d´angle sur terrasse 70 m² dont une partie en véranda 
et balcon. Hall, séjour avec cuis. US, ch. avec SdD, ch. avec SdB et douche - 
Travaux de rénovations, cave, garage pour 2 véhicules. Ch/ an 4200 € - Hono. 
charge acq 5 % TTC. • Pleasant corner 2-bed of 78 m2 with a 70 m² terrace 
including a veranda and balcony. Hall, living room with open-plan kitchen. Bedroom 
with shower, bedroom with bathroom and shower. Work required, cellar, garage for 
2 vehicles. Charges/year €4200. • DPE : D

EN DERNIER ÉTAGE

VILLA 4P. MANDELIEU-LA-NAPOULE 735.000€
Agréable villa 4P. d´environ 130 m² sur 2 niveaux, sur terrain plat 1410 m².  
Séjour 33 m², cuisine - cellier, 3 ch, 2 SdB. Garage 41 m², parkings. Possibilité 
piscine. Prévoir travaux structurels et rénovation. Hono acqu 5 % TTC. • SOLE 
AGENT. Pleasant 3-bed villa of about 130 m² on 2 levels, on flat land of 1410 m². 
Living room 33 m², kitchen - pantry, 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms. Garage 41 m², car 
parks. Possible pool. Structural work and renovation needed. • DPE : D

EXCLUSIVITÉ

VILLA 6P. VALBONNE 1.850.000€
Superbe mas en pierre 230 m² sur jardin 2600 m², double salon 50 m², 4 
ch., bureau, 3 SdB, cuisine 19 m², atelier, cave à vin, buanderie, piscine, abri 
voitures. Hono acq 5 %. Estimation énergie entre 3876 € et 5244 € : 2021. 
• Superb stone mas 230 m² on garden 2600 m², double living room 50 m², 4 
bedrooms, study, 3 bathrooms, kitchen 19 m², workshop, wine cellar, laundry room, 
swimming pool, carport. Energy costs: €3876 to €5244. • DPE : E

PROCHE VILLAGE
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2 PIÈCES MOUGINS - VALMASQUE 320.000 €
Proche golf, magnifique 2P. d´angle dans résidence de standing récente (2017) 
avec piscine. Cuis. us et séjour ouvrant sur profonde terrasse de 26 m², chambre, 
SdD, parking intérieur et garage. A 10 minutes de Cannes. • SOLE AGENT. Near 
the golf course, magnificent corner 1-bed in a recent upmarket residence (2017) with 
swimming pool. Open-plan kitchen and lounge opening on a deep terrace of 26m², 
bedroom, shower room, interior carpark and garage. 10 minutes from Cannes. 

2 PIÈCES CANNES - HAUT STANISLAS 299.000 €
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